CIRCUITO C-COM ETAPA POSSE - 01.02.2026

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero Nome

121
93
117
139
228
90
200

141
152

202
37
231
162
131
210
27
224
206

42

169

153
80

51
99
171
115
125
177
240
46
62

LETICIA JOCHEM RIBEIRO

ISIS COSTA DA SILVA

LARISSA NUNES RAPOSO DA SILVA
MANOELY CARIUS TABORDA MANCOS
VERA BETANIA BAZILIO ROSA

INGRED RIBEIRO PIRES

ROSANA CHAVES LOUREIRO
ALESSANDRA RODRIGUES MARQUES
MARCELA BARCELLOS

MARIA DAS GRACAS PONTES
SILVESTRES

ROSIANE COSTA

CAROLINE CUNHA MORELLI
VIVIANE FARACO DE MELLO
MAURICEA AFFONSO DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIANA DA SILVA DIAS LIMA
SIMONE DE FREITAS CORDEIRO
BARBARA FREITAS

VALDINEIA DA SILVA GABRIEL

SANDRA IZABEL DE ARAUJO BARROS
GONCALVES

CRISTIANE MELO CORTES

NATACHA PASSOS FERREIRA DO
CANTO

MARIA DE FATIMA PEREIRA DA SILVA

GRAZIELA VIEIRA DA SILVA
FIGUEREDO

DEBORA MACIEL DA SILVA TEIXEIRA
JESSICA MARTINS DE SOUZA
NATHALIA DA COSTA DE SOUZA
KARINA NEVES MACIEL

LOUISE MIRANDA GUIMARAES
PATRICIA ARAUJO HOELTZ

DAYANE COELHO MEDEIROS

DALVA LUIZA LOPES DE MOURA
ELAINE SOARES BELO AMARAL

ALESSANDRA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
BENEVIDES

Relatorio emitido em 01/02/2026 as 18:13:44

49
33
27
29
39
44
39
45
43
60

37
26
37
45
49
39
39
38
49

40
39

59
25

30
28
41
33
25
46
34
43
39
38

Fx.Et.
F4049
F3039
F1629
F1629
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F5099

F3039
F1629
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049

F4049
F3039

F5099
F1629

F3039
F1629
F4049
F3039
F1629
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039

CIl.Fx.

a b~ W

(&)]

© 0 w

© b

10
11
12

SX.

F

F

C. Equipe
NINJAS DA SERRA
ACRA
AVULSO
NEW RUNNERS TEAM
FISIO BINGEN
GIUGA
ROBERT LELLES
SA RUNNERS
FALEI CORRENDO
FIBRA RUNNERS

AVULSO
AVULSO
RAFAEL VICENTE
AVULSO
AVULSO
KEEP FIT RUN
KEEP FIT RUN
FOLEGO RUNNING
ELOATLE

SO VAl
SO VAI

FIBRA RUNNERS
AVULSO

STUDIO OPEN
ALVUSO
ARMAZEM DO GRAO
AVULSO
AVULSO
STUDIO OPEN

FIBRA RUNNERS
JESURUM RUNNERS
PACE X

Tempo
00:20:42
00:21:18
00:22:00
00:22:01
00:22:32
00:22:59
00:25:10
00:25:16
00:25:37

00:25:45

00:26:02
00:26:32
00:26:46
00:26:52
00:27:14
00:27:16
00:27:20
00:27:34
00:27:35

00:27:41
00:27:41

00:28:06
00:29:23

00:29:27
00:29:37
00:29:55
00:30:10
00:30:22
00:30:26
00:30:26
00:30:43
00:30:49

00:30:52
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CIRCUITO C-COM ETAPA POSSE - 01.02.2026

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA - Feminino

Coloc.

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

a4
45

46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67

Numero

4

61
23
124
192
18
122
215
164

151

98
43

70
13
225

16
170
205

28

12

92
213

112
212
17
238
14
32
85

168
214
201
217
198

Nome

ALESSANDRA APARECIDA DE
MEDEIROS

ELAINE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ANGELICA KAPPLER

LORENA BASTOS

RAQUEL FERRARI LUCCAS

ANA THAILA DE SOUZA E LIMA
LIDIANE LOURENGCO DO AMARAL
TAYANE OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE

MELISSA DO VALE SANTANNA DA
SILVA

MARIA CECILIA CIAMPI NOBREGA
PEREIRA

JESSICA HERINGER DA SILVA

CRISTIANI APARECIDA BARROS DE
MEDEIROS

ESTHER BRAZ OZORIO
ANA BEATRIZ VIEIRA

VALERIA REGINA DA COSTA
RODRIGUES

ANA LIVIA ASTINE RODRIGUES
NATHALI V PAIXAO DIAS

SABRINA MATHIAS RODRIGUES
BRENDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
AMANDA STUMPF DA SILVA

ISADORA DIAS BARREIROS DE SOUZA

TALLYTA PAIVA DE QUEIROZ DA
CONCEICAO

JULIA FIGUEREDO MEDAS
TAISA NUNES VIANA MACHADO
ANA PAULA JESUS DOS SANTOS
LUISA ADAO FAVERO

ANA CAROLINA DUARTE

CAMILA CUNHA DA SILVA

HELENA PINHEIRO TEIXEIRA DOS
SANTOS

MONICA PINHEIRO CARELLI
TATIANA DE SA PEREIRA
ROSANE ADRIANO FRANCA
THAMIRES GABRIELA OLIVEIRA
ROBERTA DA SILVA AZEVEDO

Relatorio emitido em 01/02/2026 as 18:13:44

43

38
37
55
40
26
36
36
24

75

34
36

27
27
38

23
42
38
30
30
27
32

31
39
47
21
30
48
32

42
63
55
28
43

Fx.Et.

F4049

F3039
F3039
F5099
F4049
F1629
F3039
F3039
F1629

F5099

F3039
F3039

F1629
F1629
F3039

F1629
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F1629
F3039

F3039
F3039
F4049
F1629
F3039
F4049
F3039

F4049
F5099
F5099
F1629
F4049

CI.Fx.

11

13
14
3
12
5
15
16

17
18

19

13
20
21
22
10
23

24
25
14
11
26
15
27

16

12
17

SX.

F

C. Equipe Tempo
AVULSO 00:30:53
AVULSO 00:31:00
AVULSO 00:31:03
AVULSO 00:31:05

ARMAZEM DO GRAO 00:31:15
AVULSO 00:31:23
FALEI CORRENDO 00:31:24
SKYFIT 00:31:30

SKY RUNNING ITAIPAVA  00:31:31
FIBRA RUNNERS 00:31:50
SO VAI 00:32:09
AVULSO 00:32:13
AVULSO 00:32:14
AVULSO 00:32:25

SKY RUNNING ITAIPAVA  00:32:29
AVULSO 00:32:30

LA ASSESSORIA 00:32:32
ARMAZEM DO GRAO 00:32:46
AVULSO 00:33:26
AVULSO 00:33:45
AVULSO 00:34:17

SO VAl 00:34:21
AVULSO 00:34:30
AVULSO 00:34:45
FOLEGO RUNNING 00:34:58
FALEI CORRENDO 00:34:58
AVULSO 00:35:15
AVULSO 00:35:30
AVULSO 00:35:43
FIBRA RUNNERS 00:35:46
FIBRA RUNNERS 00:35:47
BPM ESPORTES 00:36:17
FALEI CORRENDO 00:36:18
SKYFIT 00:37:00
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CIRCUITO C-COM ETAPA POSSE - 01.02.2026

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA - Feminino

Coloc.
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76

7
78
79
80

81

82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89

Numero
91
86
155
242
207
45

143
63
123

15
65
111
66

211

116
167
29
22
154

26
110
204

Nome

ISABELA ESTEVES MORELI BRANCO
HELOISA NEVES NOGUEIRA
MARILIA DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
Paloma Fernandes de Mello e Souza
SARAH MANTOVANI DE SOUZA

DAIANE FURTADO DA MOTA
PORTUGAL

MARCIA AROSA
ELIANE DE SOUZA DUARTE

LOIZE FERNANDES CALDEIRA
RIBEIRO

ANA CLAUDIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
ELISA CABRAL TEIXEIRA
JULIA ADAO FAVERO

ELISABETE MARIA DE JESUS
ESPINDOLA

SIMONE TARDELLI LAGRECA
SAMPAIO

KETLLYN PORTELA DE SOUZA
MICHELE OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO
BRUNA RAMALHO PITZER DE RITA
ANDRIELE RODRIGUES CARVALHO

MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA
FIGUEIREDO

AYANE SILVEIRA ANDRADE
JOYCE DE LIMA BULHOES PITZER
SABRINA BOTELHO DA FONSECA

Relatorio emitido em 01/02/2026 as 18:13:44

39
36
42
44
34
35

58
50
44

40
36
23
45

50

19
24
40
29
27

27
26
45

Fx.Et.
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039

F5099
F5099
F4049

F4049
F3039
F1629
F4049

F5099

F1629
F1629
F4049
F1629
F1629

F1629
F1629
F4049

CI.Fx.

28
29
18
19
30
31

20

21
32
13
22

14
15
23
16
17

18
19
24

SX.

F

F

C. Equipe
AVULSO
AVULSO
FABIO
Fibra Runners
AVULSO
KEEP FIT RUN

FALEI CORRENDO
AVULSO
STUDIO OPEN

STUDIO OPEN
POSSE RUNNING
FALEI CORRENDO
AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

AVULSO
AVULSO
STUDIO OPEN

Tempo
00:37:32
00:37:39
00:37:40
00:38:56
00:39:14

00:39:40

00:39:51
00:40:06
00:40:18

00:40:22
00:41:28
00:41:31
00:43:18

00:43:25

00:43:26
00:43:40
00:43:56
00:44:42
00:45:17

00:46:26
00:46:26

00:47:06
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